Sistema de Ahorro y Capitalizacion de Pensiones
de los Servidores Publicos

SIACAP

CONFIANZA-FORTALEZA-SOLIDEZ

NOMBRE

ARTOLA GAITAN SERGIO

CHIU RODRIGUEZ CESAR MARTIN GEOVANNY
SERRANO PRADOS EVIDELIO LUIS
BECERRA BLANDFORD GILBERTO EMILIO
CASTANO PEREA MODESTA CRISTINA
DELGADO PAUTT DE AMARIS MIRIAM YANERIS
ICAZA ACOSTA LUITGARDO ANTONIO
AGUILAR MARTINEZ FIDEL

BOSQUEZ GILL MOISES

JUAREZ SAENZ ABDIEL

QUIROS FERNANDEZ ARNULFO
ALMANZA QUIJADA LUIS ANGEL

PEREZ GALVEZ GERMINA

SALAZAR GONZALEZ ELIZABETH
BUITRAGO RAMIREZ AIXA CORALIA
ORTEGA DE PEREZ MARICEL

TRUJILLO MORAN CARMEN SARITA
MARTINES LIDIA SONIA

CARABALLO QUINTERO SAUL ALFREDO
HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ FREDESVINDA
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ IRVIN JIOVANI

RIOS DE RODRIGUEZ NITZI ITZEL
QUEZADA PEREZ ALONSO

CARVAJAL BONILLA ALBENIS MANUEL
GONZALEZ ALVEO TITO CESAR

VEGA TRUJILLO CARMEN LISBETH
CEBALLOS MIRANDA LEOVIGILDO
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ HILARIO

FRANCO MEDINA ERNESTO HELIODORO
QUIROZ GUEDES DE MULGRAVE GLORIA ESTELA
MOJICA MURILLO PEDRO PABLO
SANTAMARIA CHAVARRIA MIOZOTY CECILIA
MAGALLON JOHNSON MIREYA MARIA
AIKMAN DE LA ESPADA JOSE ANTONIO
FRUTO URENA BENITO

GONDOLA MARTINEZ DAMIAN

VASQUEZ CORPAS DONNA MERY
MENDIVES JIMENEZ CARLOS ALBERTO
ISIDORE HAWKINS PATRICIA ANITA
MEJIA MACK EPISMENIA

MOSQUERA ESPANA CHRISTIAN OSCAR
FORSYTHE BRUNETTE GIULIANA YAHAIRA
JAEN CASTILLO ALFONSO

JAEN CASTILLO ESTEBAN ALFONSO

CEDULA
1-019-01230
1-033-00751
1-706-01173
1-718-00931
10-003-00064
10-014-00418
10-704-01683
2-063-00398
2-076-00297
2-076-00323
2-078-00685
2-084-00335
2-085-02318
2-088-02360
2-088-02565
2-089-00020
2-098-01776
2-098-02482
2-120-00313
2-133-00438
2-137-00905
2-158-00058
2-160-00324
2-705-02436
2-716-01578
2-723-01609
3-045-00329
3-064-00104
3-067-00823
3-070-00325
3-071-00630
3-072-01305
3-072-02737
3-078-00539
3-079-01382
3-079-02354
3-082-01614
3-085-02497
3-086-02042
3-091-00069
3-713-02054
3-714-00259
3-731-01930
3-731-01931



Sistema de Ahorro y Capitalizacion de Pensiones

de los Servidores Publicos

SIACAP

CONFIANZA-FORTALEZA-SOLIDEZ

NOMBRE

CABALLERO MADRID ELIS

LEZCANO SERRANO AMADEO

LEZCANO VICTORIANA

ROSALES FLORES JUAN JOSE

FUENTES TROETSCH GASPARINO
TORRES GONZALEZ CEFERINO
GONZALEZ ESPINOSA WILFRIDO

MURNOZ ESPINOSA EDISSA DEL CARMEN
GOMEZ ALEXANDER ENRIQUE

DE GRACIA GOMEZ MAVIS ODERAY
DUARTE ALVAREZ BERTILIO

GONZALEZ GAITAN AURELIO

MONTERO ACOSTA MARLENE MARINA
SANTOS SANTOS NORMA EDITH

PITTY RIOS LUIS ALBERTO

RIOS SAMUDIO ARTURO

QUIEL SAMUDIO YOLANDA RUBIELA
LOMBA ALONZO BLANCA ESTELA
MELILLO GOMEZ ALEXIS OMAR

JIMENEZ PITTI MIGDALIS GISELA

ARAUZ GUERRA YILKA AMALIS
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ FELIX MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ AMALIA EDITH
GONZALEZ ESPINOSA YARIELENA

LOO SANCHEZ MANUEL AMADOR
BATISTA MARIA DALIS

GUTIERREZ SERRACIN PEDRO

PEREZ LISONDO VIUDA DE MOJICA MARIA MAGDALENA
CARRERA BONILLA ITZEL YACKELYN
CHECA FLORES REINER YEROLREI
GUZMAN QUINTERO LEIDA INDIRA
GARCIA MONTEZUMA VENTURA

AYALA TORRES XOCHITL GUADALUPE
PEREZ CASTILLO RIGOBERTO

GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ CIBELY SARINA
CONTRERAS DE TORRES GEYSELL MELANIA
GONZALEZ VILLARREAL WILBER ABDIEL
VILLARREAL HAND LEYDI DAYANA
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN
GUERRA MARTINEZ JENNYFER ITZEL
MARQUINEZ BATISTA ANGELICA LEYNETH
CHAVARRIA NAJERA KATHERINE RAQUEL
RODRIGUEZ MORENO DIANELLA IBETH
MOJICA PEREZ VICTOR MANUEL

CEDULA

4-066-00073
4-074-00946
4-079-00615
4-082-00549
4-084-00245
4-088-00081
4-102-00325
4-106-00825
4-112-00763
4-116-01830
4-117-01469
4-117-01479
4-118-02247
4-120-00970
4-121-00376
4-122-02690
4-125-01964
4-125-02170
4-126-01100
4-129-01856
4-147-01315
4-155-01402
4-159-00932
4-164-00943
4-173-00321
4-192-00037
4-198-00047
4-217-00546
4-219-00892
4-285-00105
4-285-00676
4-704-02097
4-712-01772
4-713-00015
4-718-01658
4-718-01930
4-731-02299
4-732-01383
4-738-00894
4-744-01345
4-745-00217
4-747-02097
4-768-01853
4-787-00744



Sistema de Ahorro y Capitalizacion de Pensiones

de los Servidores Publicos

SIACAP
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MOJICA PEREZ MAXIEL LISBETH

MOJICA PEREZ DANA GISVEL

JEO DE LA ROSA JORGE

CANTERA CARDENAS LUIS ADRIANO
MARTINEZ GIRON ELGA IRIS

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ROGELIO RICAURTE
SIU TRISTAN TELMA DAMARIS

GUTIERREZ NAVARRO EULOGIO

PEREZ CAMPOS EDILBERTA

SALAMIN EULALIO

CORRALES PENA DE VALDES LUCIA EVELIA
FALCON CASA DE BONILLA DALYS ESTHER
SAAVEDRA BERMUDEZ DANAYS TERESA
BARRIA OJO FREDESVINDA

DE LEON RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL

MURNOZ VEGA DE VEGA VALENTINA
BARBA FLORES JOHNNY

GUILLEN MARTINEZ JUAN BOSCO
CASTILLO MORENO JORGE IVAN
DOMINGUEZ AVILA DE RUBATTINO ELIDUINA DEL CARMEN
CASTILLO LOPEZ MIRIAN YOLANIS
GONZALEZ MORENO RUBIELA EDITH
MEDINA RAMIREZ MANUEL ANTONIO
RAMIREZ VERGARA ARCELIO

GONZALEZ VERGARA ARSENIO

GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ DE MARSHALL ELIDA DEL CARMEN
BATISTA DOMINGUEZ LURY JUANA
RIVERA YANISSELLI DE GARCIA MAYRA CARMELA
CARDENAS VEGA ISRAEL

DIAZ PERALTA ELEUTERIO

POVEDA OSORIO EDWIN ALBERTO

PINTO SIMON BOLIVAR

MORENO SOLANO OMAR DANILO
JARAMILLO ORTEGA JACINTA ROSA
PEREZ REYES AQUILINO

LUCERO DE ARNAEZ MYRIAM NORA
GUERRA DE NAVARRETE ZODELVA
DELGADO GARCIA CARLOS ENRIQUE
MIRANDA GONZALEZ CELMIRA MARIA
GARCIA CRUZ MARGARITA

CHAN SHUN LORENZO

HENRIQUEZ VEGA FRANCISCO LEON
CESAR LEDEZMA AURELIO

AROSEMENA GUARDADO ARIEL ANTONIO

CEDULA

4-817-00292
4-838-02239
5-007-00948
5-013-01260
5-014-01318
6-041-00772
6-041-02417
6-042-00874
6-043-00584
6-048-00436
6-049-01638
6-049-02317
6-050-01146
6-055-01844
6-064-00399
6-076-00375
6-700-02132
6-704-02012
6-704-02033
6-707-01530
6-708-01917
6-709-00776
7-065-00981
7-068-00573
7-075-00725
7-084-02667
7-093-01559
7-097-00550
7-116-00948
7-702-02017
7-707-01874
8-095-00779
8-113-00926
8-120-00069
8-122-00858
8-125-00359
8-136-00068
8-146-00157
8-156-00928
8-162-02092
8-163-01158
8-164-01227
8-165-00549
8-169-00513
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CONFIANZA-FORTALEZA-SOLIDEZ

NOMBRE

NIETO ORTEGA RUBEN DARIO
RODRIGUEZ JUSTINIANI ROGELIO
CASTILLO MADRID LEONCIO

MARTINEZ CUERVO DE DE LA RIVERA GLADYS ESTHER

MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ERIBERTO

JAEN AVILA JOSE ANTONIO

MERA GARCIA CARLOS ARIEL

ABREGO ORTEGA ENRIQUE AUGUSTO

RUIZ RIOS SANTIAGO

RETTALLY RIVERA ANA MARIA

OLCESE GIRON ORLANDO OCTAVIO

RAMOS CORTES MARCIA DEL ROSARIO

LAY BERRIO DE PARRA YASMINA NORAIDA
RODIRIGUEZ GUERRERO JOSE FELIX
CAMARGO VEGA JAVIER AUGUSTO

LYDNA SOLANILLA ARMANDO ENRIQUE
BARRERA HERRERA DE SALAS BLANCA ROSA
SHEFFER TUNON SARA EMELDA

PEREZ SAENZ GUILLERMO ANTONIO
SINISTERRA RORIGUEZ DE SANCHEZ MARIELA
BERNAL GORDONES ANAIS DAMARIS
ALZAMORA SALINAS DE SANCHEZ YAMILET
PEREZ DELGADO GLADYS EDITH

SALAS MARTINEZ DE ESCALANTE YADIRA PAULA
YAU CASTILLO DE ORTEGA BELGICA ENITH
VASQUEZ GONZALEZ FELICIANO

CEDENO ORTEGA DE CHUBG CORINA
MUNOZ PEDROZA SADITH

RIVERA ULLOA EDITH MIREYA

REYES AGUILAR ESMERALDA

BETHANCOURT GARIBALDO CELIA ARGELIS
ECHAZABAL CONTRERAS DE TAYLOR ARGELIS
BARRIA ORTEGA OSVALDO AGUSTIN
BROUWER HERRERA SUSAN MARIE
MENDIETA OSORIO ALINA ROSA

WATSON MONTIEL LILIA MARIA

MAESTRE GUARDIA ROLANDO AUGUSTO
NILDA GRICELDA SARASQUETA DE REVELLO
RODRIGUEZ SAMANIEGO CARLOS OMAR
CARRASCO AVILA DE BOHORQUEZ ITALIA EDILMA
MADRID URENA FRANCISCO

PERALTA CORTEZ ARMANDO ENRIQUE
VERGARA MAS IRMA CECILIA

MEJIA ENRIQUE

CEDULA

8-173-00480
8-173-00482
8-174-00059
8-174-00335
8-175-00492
8-178-00850
8-190-00981
8-191-00606
8-200-01233
8-202-02623
8-203-00086
8-204-01845
8-204-02396
8-206-01606
8-208-00672
8-208-02067
8-208-02192
8-209-00729
8-209-02253
8-210-00960
8-210-01411
8-210-01534
8-210-01542
8-210-01705
8-210-01744
8-210-02255
8-211-02203
8-212-00697
8-213-00563
8-213-00606
8-222-01293
8-226-00565
8-229-02276
8-237-01850
8-239-01937
8-242-00539
8-245-00344
8-259-00406
8-264-00954
8-277-00442
8-307-00441
8-331-00721
8-336-00355
8-337-00164
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NOMBRE

LEZCANO RODRIGUEZ ORESTE ALBERTO
BROCE MENDIETA HERNAN RICARDO
LOAIZA GUERRA IVAN MARTIN

LASSO GONZALEZ TANIA YASMINA MARIA
HIDALGO HERRERA ABRAHAM
BOSQUEZ DE LA CRUZ RAMON ABEL
VARCASIA DE TASON IDA

MAGALLON RIVERA ANGEL ARMANDO
NARANJO VILLARRUE EMETERIO
BATISTA HERNANDEZ MANUEL DE JESUS
QUIJADA QUINTERO RUBEN DARIO
HERNANDEZ YING ORLANDO AMADO
NAVAS MITCHELL FERNANDO JOSE
PAJARO NUNEZ BENIGNO ANTONIO
CASTILLO MORAN DE MORALES AMINTA
VALENCIA VEGA ROBERTO CRISTOBAL
GOMEZ HERRERA FERNANDO

RUIZ TORRALBA ARIADNA ISORA
GUERRA VASQUEZ ZELIDETH GRISOL
LEVY RAMOS MAYDEE ARACELIS
GONZALEZ RUBIELO

LEMOS FULWOOD ANA ELIZABETH
TORRES ABADIA KEILA VANESSA

LOPEZ THOMPSON MELVIS LEONEL
SANCHEZ QUINTERO LISBETH ANABEL
OLIVARDIA SANTOS JEANNETTE EDITH
OLCESE IVETTSELLY ITALIA

ORTIZ TORRES MARIA RUBIELA
MURILLO MITZELA MABEL

NAVARRETE GUERRA HUMBERTO LUIS
GARCIA ALEGRIA JORGE ALBERTO
CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ DE BALLESTEROS ARACELY BERONICA
BARRIA YOUNG YAJAIRA MILYN
MELENDEZ DEL CID YESSICA

CARRASCO BATISTA JEAN AYIR

VEGA GAMBOA EDWIN ABDIEL
GALLARDO ORTEGA MARCIA LINETH
CARDOZE MARTINEZ MARTHA YESSENIA
CERRUD ANINO YAMILETH ELIZABETH
MURILLO MURILLO MANUEL ELEUTERIO
MORENO HERRERA RAFAEL FERNANDO
ROJAS BUSTAMANTE OVIDIO ANTONIO
MARTINEZ SAENZ AILEEN LIBET
SALCEDO GALLARDO LIZ FACET

CEDULA

8-353-00557
8-377-00070
8-379-00515
8-392-00307
8-396-00444
8-397-00389
8-397-00928
8-403-00594
8-412-00325
8-414-00008
8-424-00107
8-426-01001
8-437-00836
8-458-00252
8-465-00082
8-465-00128
8-468-00295
8-475-00913
8-476-00713
8-476-00970
8-481-00541
8-490-00295
8-506-00400
8-526-00702
8-701-00693
8-706-02295
8-712-02353
8-719-01387
8-722-01399
8-723-01169
8-734-00682
8-741-01795
8-751-00471
8-756-01910
8-759-00045
8-759-02205
8-769-00983
8-771-00002
8-773-00781
8-777-02464
8-778-01603
8-779-00612
8-779-01424
8-785-00167
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SIACAP
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NOMBRE

PIMENTEL ALONSO CARLOS ANTONIO
RAMOS DE TOMA KARMELA IRENE
GUTIERREZ BONILLA ARIEL CARLOS
HERRERA RODRIGUEZ VILMA ESTHER
ARGUELLES LASSO SURIELYS HENYTH
CARDENAS LEE JUAN JOSE

MORENO GONZALEZ JOSE LUIS

DE LEON QUINTERO ARIAN ALBERTO

VEGA ALBAY DUBER MOISES

FAN LOO EDWIN

SANTIMATEO TENORIO JOSE REYES

SILVA MARTELL DERICK JOCTAN

GARRIDO TEJADA IREM DEL CARMEN
VIQUEZ CAMPOS PAULO

MELENDEZ MARTINEZ CEFERINO
MONTENEGRO ALVARO ABDIEL

BATISTA ALVARADO RICARDO ANTONIO
SANTOS RODRIGUEZ EVANGELISTO
QUINTERO REYES ESTEBAN

GUIZADO RODRIGUEZ ROBERTO EMILIANO
FERNANDEZ SANDOYA SIMON ANIBAL
MENDOZA CASTILLO RAMON

SANCHEZ GARCIA LUCAS

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ADOLFO

PINO ABREGO ARQUIMEDES

MENDOZA CASTILLO JOHN ALBIS

GOMEZ PINTO MARTIN

GARCIA PEREZ LISBETH DEL CARMEN
ROMERO MURNOS ESILDA

DE GRACIA QUINTERO JOSE ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ BATISTA DE CIANCA XIOMARA LINETH
ROSALES ROSALES JUAN CARLOS

MADRID RODRIGUEZ SILVESTRE

MARTINEZ CRUZ RUBI DEL CARMEN
SANTAYANA BETANCOURT VIUDA DE CANO MARIA ELENA
ESCOBAR DIAZ NEPER PAUL

SILVA SANTISTEBAN CESAR EDUARDO ENRIQUE
ESCOBAR MARTINEZ FABIZIO PAUL

CEDULA
8-788-01782
8-790-02404
8-793-00873
8-795-00702
8-807-00838
8-810-01334
8-813-01125
8-820-02142
8-822-01328
8-823-00002
8-828-01840
8-842-02471
8-845-01125
8-849-01984
8-873-01561
8-896-00663
8-908-02416
9-084-00608
9-094-00246
9-095-00190
9-097-02176
9-099-02308
9-102-02412
9-106-02272
9-115-00442
9-161-00026
9-200-00771
9-213-00801
9-702-01111
9-715-00925
9-718-01307
9-722-02404
9-725-02057
9-735-00560
N-014-00419
N-020-01045
PE-008-00838
PE-015-00950



